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Customer :
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Coach :
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FORETRAVEL
MOTORCOACH

2026 REALM FS605 Sales Order

Motor Home Specialist

Luxury Villa Bunk with Spa

Quote/Unit#: 9269

Date: 12.31.2024

Oty
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Unit
Base Price Base Price
Added Options
MSRP

Retail

$1,572,990.00
$84,360.00

$1,657,350.00

This vehicle does not meet California CARB regulations.

Therefore the vehicle may not be registered in California.
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Options

Floor Plan
Luxury Villa Bunk with Spa
Flat Floor - Passenger Front - Standard

Interior Wood Selection
Laminate

Interior Color Package
Buckingham

Exterior Graphics and Colors
Chivalry

Chassis / Driver & Passenger
Mobileye Collision Avoidance System - Standard
Xenon Low Beam Headlight Package - Standard
Passenger GPS Monitor - Standard

Exterior
Electric Entry Door Awning
Electric Patio Awnings
Patio Entertainment Center Located In Slide Room Sidewall
Cargo Tray(s) Electric Sliding
Freezer, In Bay On Cargo Tray
Ground Effects LED Lighting ( Full Coach )
Paint Protection Below Windshield
Removable RoadWave Pressure Washer
2 Additional House Batteries
Black Wheels Package

Heating / Cooling / Electrical
2nd 3000 Waitt Inverter / Charger + 2 Extra Batteries
Electric Floor Heat
Solar Battery Charger with (2) 160 Watt Panels

Interior
Natural Quartz Countertops
Vertical TV Lift in Bedroom
Include Air Mattress in Sofa
Ceiling Mounted TV Lift
Add Second Living Room TV Next To Pantry above Sofa
Décor Package

Appliances
Dishwasher Drawer, Integrated Wood Front
Combo Washer Dryer (LVB Only)

Electronics
WiFi Ranger
IPAD / Integrated A/V, Lighting, Shades
15" Digital Dash
StarLink Antenna

$43,750.00

$14,720.00

$3,570.00

$1,320.00
$2,100.00
$4,990.00

$6,640.00
$2,150.00
$2,800.00

$2,320.00
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