

2026 REALM FS605 Sales Order

ustomer :			_	Quote/Unit#:	9269
Dealer :	Moto	r Home Specialist		Date :	12.31.2024
Coach :	Luxu	ry Villa Bunk with Spa			
	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Unit</u>		<u>Retail</u>	
	1	Base Price	Base Price	\$1,572,990.00	
			Added Options	\$84,360.00	
			MSRP	\$1,657,350,00	

This vehicle does not meet California CARB regulations.

Therefore the vehicle may not be registered in California.

Options					
1	Floor Plan Luxury Villa Bunk with Spa Flat Floor - Passenger Front - Standard	\$43,750.00			
1	<u>Interior Wood Selection</u> Laminate	\$14,720.00			
1	<u>Interior Color Package</u> Buckingham				
1	<u>Exterior Graphics and Colors</u> Chivalry	\$3,570.00			
1 1 1	Chassis / Driver & Passenger Mobileye Collision Avoidance System - Standard Xenon Low Beam Headlight Package - Standard Passenger GPS Monitor - Standard				
1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1	Exterior Electric Entry Door Awning Electric Patio Awnings Patio Entertainment Center Located In Slide Room Sidewall Cargo Tray(s) Electric Sliding Freezer, In Bay On Cargo Tray Ground Effects LED Lighting (Full Coach) Paint Protection Below Windshield Removable RoadWave Pressure Washer 2 Additional House Batteries Black Wheels Package	\$1,320.00 \$2,100.00 \$4,990.00			
1 1 1	Heating / Cooling / Electrical 2nd 3000 Watt Inverter / Charger + 2 Extra Batteries Electric Floor Heat Solar Battery Charger with (2) 160 Watt Panels				
1 1 1 1 1	Interior Natural Quartz Countertops Vertical TV Lift in Bedroom Include Air Mattress in Sofa Ceiling Mounted TV Lift Add Second Living Room TV Next To Pantry above Sofa Décor Package	\$6,640.00 \$2,150.00 \$2,800.00			
1	Appliances Dishwasher Drawer, Integrated Wood Front Combo Washer Dryer (LVB Only)	\$2,320.00			
1 1 1	Electronics WiFi Ranger IPAD / Integrated A/V, Lighting, Shades 15" Digital Dash StarLink Antenna				



